SMG 2610.4 Attachment A


IGCE Sample #1

(For use with Burdened Labor Rates)

U.S. FOOD AND DRUG ADMINISTRATION

SAMPLE (SIMPLIFIED) - INDEPENDENT GOVERNMENT COST ESTIMATE (IGCE)

“Source Selection Information – see FAR 2.101 and 3.104”

	1. PROJECT TITLE 

    (Enter Project Title & Center Item Number, if applicable)

	2. PO/COTR (Enter Name, Telephone, & Email)
	3. Period of Performance (Base / Option 1, 2, 3, or 4)

	
	FROM (Enter MM/DD/YYYY)
	TO (Enter MM/DD/YYYY)


DESCRIPTION OF COST ELEMENTS

	4. DIRECT LABOR CATEGORIES

      (FULLY BURDENED/LOADED)
	ESTIMATED  HOURS
	RATED PER HOUR ($)
	ESTIMATED COST ($) 
	TOTAL ESTIMATED COST ($)

	
	
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	
	
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	
	
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	
	
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	
	TOTAL DIRECT LABOR
	$0.00


	5. SPECIALIZED EQUIPMENT/MATERIALS/IT SUPPORT
	ESTIMATED COST ($)
	TOTAL ESTIMATED COST ($)

	
	
	$0.00
	$0.00

	
	
	$0.00
	$0.00

	
	TOTAL EQUIPMENT/SUPPORT
	$0.00


	6. SUBCONTRACTOR(S)/CONSULTANT(S)
	ESTIMATED COST ($)
	TOTAL ESTIMATED COST ($)

	
	
	$0.00
	$0.00

	
	TOTAL SUBCONTRACTORS
	$0.00


	7. OTHER DIRECT COSTS, INCLUDING TRAVEL
	ESTIMATED COST ($)
	TOTAL ESTIMATED COST ($)

	
	
	$0.00
	$0.00

	
	
	$0.00
	$0.00

	
	TOTAL OTHER DIRECT COSTS
	$0.00


	8. SOURCES/ASSUMPTIONS/OTHER CONSIDERATIONS/NOTES:


	9. Addenda Attached:  Check Yes  FORMCHECKBOX 
 or No  FORMCHECKBOX 



	10. TOTAL ESTIMATED COST
	$0.00

	11. OFFICE/DIVISION/BRANCH


	12. COMPLETION DATE



	13. COMPLETED BY (Printed Name, Telephone, and Email)


	14. SIGNATURE




*Note:  Each period of performance (i.e., option period) requires a separate IGCE spreadsheet.

